O Z BB EREEIRLLRE

%% - @

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
79.1 1 1 72.9 284 20 67.9 2391 70 62.9 9725 205 57.9 23874 375 52.9 44390 417
78.9 2 1 72.8 304 16 67.8 2461 89 62.8 9930 203 57.8 24249 349 52.8 44807 508
78.5 3 1 12.17 320 23 67.7 2550 86 62.7 10133 226 57.7 24598 378 52.7 45315 471
78.3 4 1 72.6 343 27 67.6 2636 90 62.6 103569 212 57.6 24976 339 52.6 45786 447
78.2 5 1 72.5 370 20 67.5 2726 100 62.5 10671 226 57.5 25315 373 52.5 46233 471
77.9 6 3 72. 4 390 18 67.4 2826 93 62. 4 10797 238 57. 4 25688 388 52. 4 46704 478
77.8 9 1 72.3 408 21 67.3 2919 104 62.3 11035 254 57.3 26076 377 52.3 47182 443
17.17 10 2 12.2 429 16 67.2 3023 94 62.2 11289 221 57.2 26453 369 52.2 47625 466
17.6 12 1 72.1 445 18 67.1 3117 96 62.1 115610 233 57. 1 26822 400 52. 1 48091 426
17.3 13 2 72.0 463 28 67.0 3213 107 62.0 11743 256 57.0 271222 389 52.0 48517 479
77.1 15 1 71.9 491 20 66.9 3320 119 61.9 11999 242 56.9 27611 384 51.9 48996 476
76.9 16 4 71.8 511 33 66.8 3439 106 61.8 12241 2317 56.8 27995 373 51.8 49472 456
76.8 20 4 71.7 544 30 66.7 3545 102 61.7 12478 256 56.7 28368 385 51.7 49928 478
76.6 24 2 71.6 574 22 66.6 3647 129 61.6 12734 244 56. 6 28753 406 51.6 50406 476
76.5 26 4 71.5 596 23 66.5 3776 128 61.5 12978 2617 56.5 29159 386 51.5 50882 496
76. 4 30 5 71.4 619 24 66. 4 3904 119 61.4 13245 257 56. 4 29545 376 51.4 51378 470
76.3 35 2 71.3 643 39 66.3 4023 128 61.3 13502 256 56.3 29921 428 51.3 51848 499
76.2 37 2 71.2 682 31 66.2 4151 126 61.2 137568 243 56.2 30349 373 51.2 52347 493
76.1 39 2 71.1 713 28 66. 1 4277 112 61.1 14001 244 56. 1 30722 389 51.1 52840 505
76.0 41 3 71.0 741 34 66.0 4389 134 61.0 14245 293 56.0 31111 406 51.0 53345 524
75.9 44 4 70.9 775 37 65.9 4523 139 60.9 14538 258 55.9 31517 431 50.9 53869 456
75. 8 48 4 70.8 812 24 65.8 4662 126 60.8 14796 258 55.8 31948 390 50.8 54325 457
75.17 52 1 70.7 836 34 65.7 4788 122 60.7 150564 281 55.7 32338 384 50.7 54782 483
75.6 53 6 70.6 870 39 65. 6 4910 119 60.6 15335 276 55. 6 32722 376 50.6 55265 490
75.5 59 5 70.5 909 45 65.5 5029 146 60.5 156611 268 55.5 33098 369 50.5 557565 510
75. 4 64 5 70. 4 954 46 65. 4 5175 132 60. 4 15879 305 55. 4 33467 412 50. 4 56265 511
75.3 69 4 70.3 1000 36 65.3 5307 156 60.3 16184 2717 55.3 33879 401 50.3 56776 464
75.2 73 4 70.2 1036 31 65.2 5463 147 60.2 16461 291 55.2 34280 420 50.2 57240 503
75 .1 117 10 70.1 1067 45 65. 1 5610 150 60.1 167562 305 55. 1 34700 426 50. 1 57743 450
75.0 87 6 70.0 1112 43 65.0 5760 165 60.0 17067 274 55.0 35126 449 50.0 58193 491
74.9 93 6 69.9 11565 35 64.9 5925 163 59.9 17331 282 54.9 35575 478 49.9 58684 512
74.8 99 5 69.8 1190 37 64.8 6088 175 59.8 17613 333 54.8 36053 422 49.8 59196 511
74.17 104 9 69.7 1227 47 64.7 6263 171 59.7 17946 303 54.7 36475 393 49.7 59707 521
74.6 113 7 69.6 1274 51 64.6 6434 159 59.6 18249 314 54.6 36868 443 49.6 60228 485
74.5 120 6 69.5 1325 61 64.5 6593 192 59.5 18563 289 54.5 37311 427 49.5 60713 516
74. 4 126 12 69. 4 1386 56 64.4 6785 165 59. 4 188562 323 54.4 37738 415 49. 4 61229 497
74.3 138 15 69.3 1442 63 64.3 6950 163 59.3 19175 335 54.3 38153 404 49.3 61726 502
74.2 153 9 69.2 1505 712 64.2 7113 194 59.2 19510 340 54.2 38557 437 49.2 62228 502
74 .1 162 2 69.1 1577 54 64.1 7307 192 59.1 19850 328 54 .1 38994 431 49 .1 62730 522
74.0 164 6 69.0 1631 56 64.0 7499 203 59.0 20178 364 54.0 39425 458 49.0 63252 475
73.9 170 5 68.9 1687 58 63.9 7702 167 58.9 20542 331 53.9 39883 437 48.9 637217 512
73.8 175 6 68.8 1745 60 63.8 7869 201 58.8 20873 317 53.8 40320 477 48.8 64239 504
73.17 181 14 68.7 1805 61 63.7 8070 183 58.7 21190 340 53.7 40797 433 48.7 64743 526
73.6 195 12 68.6 1866 66 63.6 8253 204 58.6 21530 306 53.6 41230 433 48.6 65269 483
73.5 207 11 68.5 1932 76 63.5 8457 208 58.5 21836 348 53.56 41663 464 48.5 65752 528
73. 4 218 13 68. 4 2008 59 63.4 8665 2117 58. 4 22184 358 53. 4 421217 421 48. 4 66280 484
73.3 231 16 68.3 2067 76 63.3 8882 211 58.3 22542 348 53.3 42548 473 48.3 66764 496
73.2 2417 11 68.2 2143 78 63.2 9093 2117 58.2 22890 333 53.2 43021 432 48.2 67260 502
73.1 258 10 68. 1 2221 89 63.1 9310 219 58. 1 23223 325 53 .1 43453 465 48 .1 67762 529
73.0 268 16 68.0 2310 81 63.0 9529 196 58.0 23548 326 53.0 43918 472 48.0 68291 458
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
47.9 68749 482 42.9 92954 4438 37.9 1107562 265 32.9 118684 59 27.9 119946 2
47.8 69231 481 42.8 93402 487 37.8 111017 224 32.8 118743 63 27.8 1199438 5
47.7 69712 500 42.7 93889 438 37.17 111241 234 32.17 118806 62 27.7 1199563 2
47.6 70212 486 42.6 94327 431 37.6 111475 2417 32.6 118868 58 27.6 1199565 1
47.5 70698 538 42.5 94758 407 37.5 111722 2517 32.5 118926 64 27. 4 1199566 3
47. 4 71236 523 42. 4 95165 416 37. 4 111979 2617 32. 4 118990 50 27.3 1199569 1
47.3 71759 500 42.3 95581 451 37.3 112246 2417 32.3 119040 56 27.2 119960 1
47.2 72259 487 42.2 96032 398 37.2 112493 222 32.2 119096 52 27.1 119961 3
47 .1 72746 459 42.1 96430 426 37.1 112715 252 32.1 119148 52 27.0 119964 2
47.0 73205 478 42.0 96856 389 37.0 112967 203 32.0 119200 51 26.9 119966 1
46.9 73683 515 41.9 97245 391 36.9 113170 228 31.9 1192561 50 26.8 119967 4
46. 8 74198 536 41.8 97636 410 36.8 113398 194 31.8 119301 48 26.3 119971 2
46.7 74734 525 41.7 98046 396 36.7 113692 209 31.7 119349 54 26. 1 119973 1
46. 6 756259 506 41.6 98442 386 36.6 113801 209 31.6 119403 42 25.2 119974 6
46.5 756765 509 41.5 98828 370 36.5 114010 223 31.5 119445 43
46. 4 16274 527 41. 4 99198 407 36. 4 114233 189 31.4 119488 36
46. 3 76801 504 41.3 99605 381 36.3 114422 168 31.3 119524 24
46. 2 77305 508 41.2 99986 389 36.2 114590 175 31.2 1195438 32
46 .1 77813 471 41.1 100375 389 36. 1 114765 167 31.1 119580 29
46. 0 78284 451 41.0 100764 402 36.0 114932 188 31.0 119609 32
45.9 78735 504 40.9 101166 401 35.9 1156120 150 30.9 119641 19
45. 8 79239 490 40.8 101567 403 35.8 1156270 168 30.8 119660 17
45.7 79729 475 40.7 101970 330 35.7 115438 149 30.7 119677 22
45. 6 80204 494 40. 6 102300 403 35.6 11565687 189 30.6 119699 17
45.5 80698 486 40.5 102703 336 35.5 1156776 156 30.5 119716 28
45. 4 81184 496 40. 4 103039 330 35. 4 1156932 154 30.4 119744 21
45. 3 81680 437 40.3 103369 3568 35.3 116086 152 30.3 119765 10
45. 2 82117 487 40. 2 103727 333 35.2 116238 138 30.2 119775 13
45 .1 82604 489 40. 1 104060 343 35 .1 116376 121 30.1 119788 18
45. 0 83093 520 40.0 104403 388 35.0 116497 142 30.0 119806 19
44.9 83613 466 39.9 104791 374 34.9 116639 129 29.9 119825 11
44.8 84079 475 39.8 106165 345 34.8 116768 139 29.8 119836 16
44.7 84554 490 39.7 106510 348 34.7 116907 121 29.17 1198562 7
44.6 85044 468 39.6 10568568 287 34.6 117028 146 29.6 1198569 9
44.5 85512 473 39.56 106145 324 34.5 117174 142 29.5 119868 9
44 .4 85985 498 39. 4 106469 336 34.4 117316 114 29. 4 119877 7
44.3 86483 464 39.3 106805 318 34.3 117430 120 29.3 119884 6
44.2 86947 456 39.2 107123 313 34.2 1175560 103 29.2 119890 11
44 .1 87403 484 39.1 107436 271 34.1 1176563 107 29.1 119901 6
44.0 87887 517 39.0 107707 293 34.0 117760 95 29.0 119907 5
43.9 88404 486 38.9 108000 279 33.9 1178565 106 28.9 119912 6
43 .8 88890 450 38.8 108279 274 33.8 117961 93 28.8 119918 6
43.7 89340 468 38.7 1085563 292 33.7 1180564 84 28.17 119924 4
43. 6 89808 465 38.6 108845 283 33.6 118138 75 28.6 119928 3
43.5 90273 437 38.56 109128 308 33.5 118213 90 28.5 119931 4
43 . 4 90710 458 38. 4 109436 258 33. 4 118303 74 28. 4 119935 3
43 .3 91168 463 38.3 109694 286 33.3 118377 80 28.3 119938 1
43 .2 91631 451 38.2 109980 268 33.2 118457 90 28.2 119939 3
43 .1 92082 435 38. 1 1102438 251 33.1 118547 56 28.1 119942 3
43. 0 92517 437 38.0 110499 253 33.0 118603 81 28.0 119945 1




